
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 

10 
34 
40 
55 
99 
84 
91 
6 
8 
4 

75 
222 
53 
71 

Name 

Brock Gilchrist 
Rowan Shepherd 
Ryan Wood 
Christina Orr-West 
Justin Allen 
Marco Giltrap 
Ronan Murphy 
Alexandra Whitley 
Mark Mallard 
Simon Evans 
Tayler Bryant 
Todd Foster 
Brian Scott 
Tony Austin 

Best Tm 

1:53.878 
1:54.054 
1:54.652 
1:54.943 
1:55.030 
1:55.091 
1:55.183 
1:55.341 
1:55.529 
1:55.842 
1:55.990 
1:57.350 
1:59.185 
2:00.941 

Diff 

0.176 
0.774 
1.065 
1.152 
1.213 
1.305 
1.463 
1.651 
1.964 
2.112 
3.472 
5.307 
7.063 

Best Speed 

126.451 
126.256 
125.597 
125.279 
125.185 
125.118 
125.018 
124.847 
124.644 
124.307 
124.149 
122.710 
120.821 
119.066 

In Lap 

5 
7 
5 
4 
7 
6 
4 
7 
6 
2 
6 
7 
3 
7 

Colour 

Black 
White 
Blue 
Yellow 
Yellow 
Black/Yellow 
Black 

Black/Fluro Red 
Black/Yellow Multi 
Green/Black 
Black/Yellow 
Black 

Team/Sponsor 

Carevets- nexus logistics- Albany ITM- Sentinel Homes Rodney north- RFL - reliable foundations 
Toyota Gazoo Racing- Dayle ITM 
Wholesale Cars Direct- Carters Tyre Service- CRC Industries NZ- Ultra Car Groom 
Dayle ITM 
NAPA Autoparts- Feilding Auto Electrical- P & C Insurance- Manawatu & TRC Toyota - Feilding 
Giltrap Group- Huffer People Presence- Lexus Auckland City- Sixt- Colin Waite Panelbeaters 
Pirtek- Dayle ITM 
Hamilton Asphalts 
Creme Insurance 
Giltrap Group 
MTF Finance - Brian Roberts Panel-Paint-Towing 
Waikato Innovation Park 
Brian Scott Motors- Mag and Turbo Warehouse- Exotic Towing 
Genweld -  themount.guestybookings.com; Partly 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Car 4 no transponder, manually timed. Car 53 intermittent transponder. 

Printed: 22/01/2021 10:52:28 a.m. 

Results Validated by Chief Timekeeper: Sam Thomson 

Clerk of Course: Brett Davy 

TRS Race Director: Adam Simmons 

V8 Utes & TR86 Race Director: Steve Collier 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hampton Downs 

New Zealand Grand Prix 

Best Bars Toyota 86 Championship 

Practice 6 - 20 minutes 

Practice started at 10:10:02 

International 4.000 km 

22/01/2021 10:10 


